
Total Bid AmountCompany Name

Pike Industries, Inc.  - Fairfield, ME $7,823,579.50

Coastal Road Repair  - Westbrook, ME $7,886,915.00

Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC  - Bangor, ME $9,360,130.00
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Bids Received For Contract
Pavement Rehabilitation and Safety Improvements MM 54.5 to MM 59.5 & Bridge Paving Piscataqua  River 

Bridges #28 and #31 MM 55.5 and MM 56.7

02/19/2026 10:00:00 AM

Maine Turnpike Authority Contract Type: Contract
 Contract ID: 2026.03
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 Item No.  Item Description  UOM Quantity Unit Price Item Bid Amount

202.15 REMOVING EXISTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN EA 1.00 534.00 $534.00

202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE SY 193500.00 4.50 $870,750.00

202.2026 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE - DRAINAGE PATHS SY 4300.00 2.90 $12,470.00

202.205 RUMBLE STRIPS EA 69500.00 0.59 $41,005.00

211.5 MEDIAN RESTORATION LF 22800.00 14.00 $319,200.00

401.03 BALANCED MIX DESIGN DATA COLLECTION LS 1.00 20000.00 $20,000.00

401.1 HOT MIX ASPHALT CONTINUIOUS THERMAL 
PROFILING

LS 1.00 44250.00 $44,250.00

403.2081 HOT MIX ASPHALT - 12.5 MM (POLYMER MODIFIED) T 19600.00 153.00 $2,998,800.00

403.2084 HOT MIX ASHPALT - 12.5 MM (INCIDENTALS) T 100.00 200.00 $20,000.00

403.211 HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING) T 100.00 180.00 $18,000.00

409.152 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT TRACKLESS, APPLIED G 11700.00 14.00 $163,800.00

419.3 SAW CUTTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT LF 1400.00 6.40 $8,960.00

424.323 ASPHALT RUBBER MASTIC CRACK SEALER LB 16400.00 4.10 $67,240.00

424.324 ASPHALT RUBBER MASTIC CRACK SEALER WITH 
AGGREGAT

LB 4100.00 11.50 $47,150.00

427.09 CRACK REPAIR LF 21600.00 12.50 $270,000.00

459.06 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WATERWAY, TYPE I EA 5.00 4470.00 $22,350.00

459.061 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WATERWAY, TYPE II EA 5.00 6150.00 $30,750.00

470.08 BERM DROP OFF CORRECTION - GRINDINGS LF 15900.00 5.20 $82,680.00

470.081 BERM CORRECTION LF 18100.00 8.50 $153,850.00

603.179 18 IN CULVERT PIPE OPTION III LF 60.00 747.00 $44,820.00

603.205 30 IN CULVERT PIPE OPTION III LF 24.00 801.00 $19,224.00

603.215 36 IN CULVERT PIPE OPTION III LF 16.00 801.00 $12,816.00

603.28 CONCRETE COLLAR EA 9.00 2140.00 $19,260.00

604.182 CLEAN EXISTING CATCH BASIN AND MANHOLE EA 44.00 317.00 $13,948.00

604.184 REBUILDING CATCH BASIN - TYPE II EA 10.00 5070.00 $50,700.00

604.185 REBUILDING CATCH BASIN - TYPE IV EA 5.00 3470.00 $17,350.00

604.248 CATCH BASIN TYPE F6 EA 1.00 8010.00 $8,010.00

Fairfield, ME
P
a
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Pike Industries, Inc.
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Bids Received For Contract
Pavement Rehabilitation and Safety Improvements MM 54.5 to MM 59.5 & Bridge Paving Piscataqua  River 

Bridges #28 and #31 MM 55.5 and MM 56.7

02/19/2026 10:00:00 AM

Maine Turnpike Authority Contract Type: Contract
 Contract ID: 2026.03



 Item No.  Item Description  UOM Quantity Unit Price Item Bid Amount

606.1307 31" W-BEAM GUARDRAIL - MID-WAY SPLICE FLARED 
TERMIN

EA 1.00 7310.00 $7,310.00

606.178 GUARDRAIL BEAM LF 50.00 26.50 $1,325.00

606.265 TERMINAL END-SINGLE RAIL - GALVANIZED STEEL EA 1.00 107.00 $107.00

606.352 REFLECTORIZED BEAM GUARDRAIL DELINEATORS EA 700.00 8.50 $5,950.00

606.3621 GUARDRAIL ADJUST, SINGLE RAIL LF 2700.00 17.00 $45,900.00

606.3622 GUARDRAIL ADJUST, DOUBLE RAIL LF 3900.00 17.00 $66,300.00

606.471 SINGLE OFFSET BLOCK - W-BEAM EA 5.00 21.50 $107.50

606.48 SINGLE GALVANIZED STEEL POST EA 5.00 133.00 $665.00

606.755 PAVING OF EXISITNG GUARDRAIL WIDENING EA 18.00 8930.00 $160,740.00

610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP CY 35.00 107.00 $3,745.00

610.213 VOID FILLED RIPRAP TYPE A OR B CY 195.00 107.00 $20,865.00

613.319 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SY 20200.00 3.20 $64,640.00

618.14 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 UN 500.00 42.50 $21,250.00

619.12 MULCH UN 500.00 42.50 $21,250.00

619.1202 TEMPORARY MULCH LS 1.00 5340.00 $5,340.00

620.58 EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE SY 90.00 3.20 $288.00

627.73 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE LF 13200.00 3.70 $48,840.00

627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING SF 20.00 26.50 $530.00

627.78 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR 
YELLOW

LF 106700.00 0.19 $20,273.00

627.94 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE LF 1930.00 4.30 $8,299.00

627.941 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE DOTTED WHITE LINE 6-
INCH WID

LF 1010.00 4.30 $4,343.00

629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME HR 40.00 85.50 $3,420.00

631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR) HR 25.00 214.00 $5,350.00

631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR) HR 25.00 139.00 $3,475.00

631.32 CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR) HR 10.00 402.00 $4,020.00

631.36 FOREMAN HR 25.00 107.00 $2,675.00

652.3 FLASHING ARROW BOARD EA 4.00 2790.00 $11,160.00

652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF 3200.00 24.00 $76,800.00

652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LS 1.00 676000.00 $676,000.00

652.41 PORTABLE - CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA 4.00 8330.00 $33,320.00

 Print Date: 2/19/2026Page 3 of 10

Bids Received For Contract
Pavement Rehabilitation and Safety Improvements MM 54.5 to MM 59.5 & Bridge Paving Piscataqua  River 

Bridges #28 and #31 MM 55.5 and MM 56.7

02/19/2026 10:00:00 AM

Maine Turnpike Authority Contract Type: Contract
 Contract ID: 2026.03



 Item No.  Item Description  UOM Quantity Unit Price Item Bid Amount

652.4502 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR EA 2.00 28800.00 $57,600.00

652.4503 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR WK 8.00 2400.00 $19,200.00

656.5 BALED HAY, IN-PLACE EA 50.00 21.50 $1,075.00

659.1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 1012000.00 $1,012,000.00

661.1 TOLL STIPEND LS 1.00 31500.00 $31,500.00

Total Bid $7,823,579.50
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Bids Received For Contract
Pavement Rehabilitation and Safety Improvements MM 54.5 to MM 59.5 & Bridge Paving Piscataqua  River 

Bridges #28 and #31 MM 55.5 and MM 56.7

02/19/2026 10:00:00 AM

Maine Turnpike Authority Contract Type: Contract
 Contract ID: 2026.03
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 Item No.  Item Description  UOM Quantity Unit Price Item Bid Amount

202.15 REMOVING EXISTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN EA 1.00 500.00 $500.00

202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE SY 193500.00 4.75 $919,125.00

202.2026 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE - DRAINAGE PATHS SY 4300.00 1.00 $4,300.00

202.205 RUMBLE STRIPS EA 69500.00 0.50 $34,750.00

211.5 MEDIAN RESTORATION LF 22800.00 12.00 $273,600.00

401.03 BALANCED MIX DESIGN DATA COLLECTION LS 1.00 20000.00 $20,000.00

401.1 HOT MIX ASPHALT CONTINUIOUS THERMAL 
PROFILING

LS 1.00 40000.00 $40,000.00

403.2081 HOT MIX ASPHALT - 12.5 MM (POLYMER MODIFIED) T 19600.00 144.00 $2,822,400.00

403.2084 HOT MIX ASHPALT - 12.5 MM (INCIDENTALS) T 100.00 245.00 $24,500.00

403.211 HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING) T 100.00 180.00 $18,000.00

409.152 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT TRACKLESS, APPLIED G 11700.00 13.50 $157,950.00

419.3 SAW CUTTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT LF 1400.00 6.00 $8,400.00

424.323 ASPHALT RUBBER MASTIC CRACK SEALER LB 16400.00 3.85 $63,140.00

424.324 ASPHALT RUBBER MASTIC CRACK SEALER WITH 
AGGREGAT

LB 4100.00 7.25 $29,725.00

427.09 CRACK REPAIR LF 21600.00 8.00 $172,800.00

459.06 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WATERWAY, TYPE I EA 5.00 3245.00 $16,225.00

459.061 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WATERWAY, TYPE II EA 5.00 4745.00 $23,725.00

470.08 BERM DROP OFF CORRECTION - GRINDINGS LF 15900.00 4.80 $76,320.00

470.081 BERM CORRECTION LF 18100.00 8.00 $144,800.00

603.179 18 IN CULVERT PIPE OPTION III LF 60.00 700.00 $42,000.00

603.205 30 IN CULVERT PIPE OPTION III LF 24.00 750.00 $18,000.00

603.215 36 IN CULVERT PIPE OPTION III LF 16.00 750.00 $12,000.00

603.28 CONCRETE COLLAR EA 9.00 2000.00 $18,000.00

604.182 CLEAN EXISTING CATCH BASIN AND MANHOLE EA 44.00 400.00 $17,600.00

604.184 REBUILDING CATCH BASIN - TYPE II EA 10.00 4750.00 $47,500.00

604.185 REBUILDING CATCH BASIN - TYPE IV EA 5.00 3250.00 $16,250.00

604.248 CATCH BASIN TYPE F6 EA 1.00 7500.00 $7,500.00

Westbrook, ME
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Coastal Road Repair
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Bids Received For Contract
Pavement Rehabilitation and Safety Improvements MM 54.5 to MM 59.5 & Bridge Paving Piscataqua  River 

Bridges #28 and #31 MM 55.5 and MM 56.7

02/19/2026 10:00:00 AM

Maine Turnpike Authority Contract Type: Contract
 Contract ID: 2026.03



 Item No.  Item Description  UOM Quantity Unit Price Item Bid Amount

606.1307 31" W-BEAM GUARDRAIL - MID-WAY SPLICE FLARED 
TERMIN

EA 1.00 6850.00 $6,850.00

606.178 GUARDRAIL BEAM LF 50.00 25.00 $1,250.00

606.265 TERMINAL END-SINGLE RAIL - GALVANIZED STEEL EA 1.00 100.00 $100.00

606.352 REFLECTORIZED BEAM GUARDRAIL DELINEATORS EA 700.00 8.00 $5,600.00

606.3621 GUARDRAIL ADJUST, SINGLE RAIL LF 2700.00 16.00 $43,200.00

606.3622 GUARDRAIL ADJUST, DOUBLE RAIL LF 3900.00 16.00 $62,400.00

606.471 SINGLE OFFSET BLOCK - W-BEAM EA 5.00 20.00 $100.00

606.48 SINGLE GALVANIZED STEEL POST EA 5.00 125.00 $625.00

606.755 PAVING OF EXISITNG GUARDRAIL WIDENING EA 18.00 6150.00 $110,700.00

610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP CY 35.00 100.00 $3,500.00

610.213 VOID FILLED RIPRAP TYPE A OR B CY 195.00 100.00 $19,500.00

613.319 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SY 20200.00 3.00 $60,600.00

618.14 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 UN 500.00 40.00 $20,000.00

619.12 MULCH UN 500.00 40.00 $20,000.00

619.1202 TEMPORARY MULCH LS 1.00 5000.00 $5,000.00

620.58 EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE SY 90.00 3.00 $270.00

627.73 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE LF 13200.00 3.00 $39,600.00

627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING SF 20.00 25.00 $500.00

627.78 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR 
YELLOW

LF 106700.00 0.30 $32,010.00

627.94 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE LF 1930.00 20.00 $38,600.00

627.941 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE DOTTED WHITE LINE 6-
INCH WID

LF 1010.00 20.00 $20,200.00

629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME HR 40.00 80.00 $3,200.00

631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR) HR 25.00 200.00 $5,000.00

631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR) HR 25.00 130.00 $3,250.00

631.32 CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR) HR 10.00 325.00 $3,250.00

631.36 FOREMAN HR 25.00 100.00 $2,500.00

652.3 FLASHING ARROW BOARD EA 4.00 2700.00 $10,800.00

652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF 3200.00 24.00 $76,800.00

652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LS 1.00 900000.00 $900,000.00

652.41 PORTABLE - CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA 4.00 6000.00 $24,000.00
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Bids Received For Contract
Pavement Rehabilitation and Safety Improvements MM 54.5 to MM 59.5 & Bridge Paving Piscataqua  River 

Bridges #28 and #31 MM 55.5 and MM 56.7

02/19/2026 10:00:00 AM

Maine Turnpike Authority Contract Type: Contract
 Contract ID: 2026.03



 Item No.  Item Description  UOM Quantity Unit Price Item Bid Amount

652.4502 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR EA 2.00 42300.00 $84,600.00

652.4503 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR WK 8.00 600.00 $4,800.00

656.5 BALED HAY, IN-PLACE EA 50.00 20.00 $1,000.00

659.1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 1233000.00 $1,233,000.00

661.1 TOLL STIPEND LS 1.00 15000.00 $15,000.00

Total Bid $7,886,915.00
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Bids Received For Contract
Pavement Rehabilitation and Safety Improvements MM 54.5 to MM 59.5 & Bridge Paving Piscataqua  River 

Bridges #28 and #31 MM 55.5 and MM 56.7

02/19/2026 10:00:00 AM

Maine Turnpike Authority Contract Type: Contract
 Contract ID: 2026.03
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 Item No.  Item Description  UOM Quantity Unit Price Item Bid Amount

202.15 REMOVING EXISTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN EA 1.00 700.00 $700.00

202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE SY 193500.00 4.75 $919,125.00

202.2026 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE - DRAINAGE PATHS SY 4300.00 10.00 $43,000.00

202.205 RUMBLE STRIPS EA 69500.00 0.45 $31,275.00

211.5 MEDIAN RESTORATION LF 22800.00 15.00 $342,000.00

401.03 BALANCED MIX DESIGN DATA COLLECTION LS 1.00 20000.00 $20,000.00

401.1 HOT MIX ASPHALT CONTINUIOUS THERMAL 
PROFILING

LS 1.00 35000.00 $35,000.00

403.2081 HOT MIX ASPHALT - 12.5 MM (POLYMER MODIFIED) T 19600.00 155.00 $3,038,000.00

403.2084 HOT MIX ASHPALT - 12.5 MM (INCIDENTALS) T 100.00 475.00 $47,500.00

403.211 HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING) T 100.00 475.00 $47,500.00

409.152 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT TRACKLESS, APPLIED G 11700.00 14.00 $163,800.00

419.3 SAW CUTTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT LF 1400.00 8.00 $11,200.00

424.323 ASPHALT RUBBER MASTIC CRACK SEALER LB 16400.00 5.00 $82,000.00

424.324 ASPHALT RUBBER MASTIC CRACK SEALER WITH 
AGGREGAT

LB 4100.00 15.00 $61,500.00

427.09 CRACK REPAIR LF 21600.00 27.00 $583,200.00

459.06 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WATERWAY, TYPE I EA 5.00 6800.00 $34,000.00

459.061 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WATERWAY, TYPE II EA 5.00 8900.00 $44,500.00

470.08 BERM DROP OFF CORRECTION - GRINDINGS LF 15900.00 6.50 $103,350.00

470.081 BERM CORRECTION LF 18100.00 11.00 $199,100.00

603.179 18 IN CULVERT PIPE OPTION III LF 60.00 975.00 $58,500.00

603.205 30 IN CULVERT PIPE OPTION III LF 24.00 1000.00 $24,000.00

603.215 36 IN CULVERT PIPE OPTION III LF 16.00 1000.00 $16,000.00

603.28 CONCRETE COLLAR EA 9.00 2700.00 $24,300.00

604.182 CLEAN EXISTING CATCH BASIN AND MANHOLE EA 44.00 550.00 $24,200.00

604.184 REBUILDING CATCH BASIN - TYPE II EA 10.00 6700.00 $67,000.00

604.185 REBUILDING CATCH BASIN - TYPE IV EA 5.00 4700.00 $23,500.00

604.248 CATCH BASIN TYPE F6 EA 1.00 10400.00 $10,400.00

Bangor, ME
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Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC
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Bids Received For Contract
Pavement Rehabilitation and Safety Improvements MM 54.5 to MM 59.5 & Bridge Paving Piscataqua  River 

Bridges #28 and #31 MM 55.5 and MM 56.7

02/19/2026 10:00:00 AM

Maine Turnpike Authority Contract Type: Contract
 Contract ID: 2026.03



 Item No.  Item Description  UOM Quantity Unit Price Item Bid Amount

606.1307 31" W-BEAM GUARDRAIL - MID-WAY SPLICE FLARED 
TERMIN

EA 1.00 9500.00 $9,500.00

606.178 GUARDRAIL BEAM LF 50.00 34.00 $1,700.00

606.265 TERMINAL END-SINGLE RAIL - GALVANIZED STEEL EA 1.00 135.00 $135.00

606.352 REFLECTORIZED BEAM GUARDRAIL DELINEATORS EA 700.00 11.00 $7,700.00

606.3621 GUARDRAIL ADJUST, SINGLE RAIL LF 2700.00 22.00 $59,400.00

606.3622 GUARDRAIL ADJUST, DOUBLE RAIL LF 3900.00 22.00 $85,800.00

606.471 SINGLE OFFSET BLOCK - W-BEAM EA 5.00 27.00 $135.00

606.48 SINGLE GALVANIZED STEEL POST EA 5.00 174.00 $870.00

606.755 PAVING OF EXISITNG GUARDRAIL WIDENING EA 18.00 11000.00 $198,000.00

610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP CY 35.00 138.00 $4,830.00

610.213 VOID FILLED RIPRAP TYPE A OR B CY 195.00 138.00 $26,910.00

613.319 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SY 20200.00 4.00 $80,800.00

618.14 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 UN 500.00 55.00 $27,500.00

619.12 MULCH UN 500.00 55.00 $27,500.00

619.1202 TEMPORARY MULCH LS 1.00 6500.00 $6,500.00

620.58 EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE SY 90.00 4.00 $360.00

627.73 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE LF 13200.00 5.50 $72,600.00

627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING SF 20.00 34.00 $680.00

627.78 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR 
YELLOW

LF 106700.00 0.40 $42,680.00

627.94 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE LF 1930.00 33.00 $63,690.00

627.941 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE DOTTED WHITE LINE 6-
INCH WID

LF 1010.00 33.00 $33,330.00

629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME HR 40.00 89.00 $3,560.00

631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR) HR 25.00 210.00 $5,250.00

631.172 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR) HR 25.00 140.00 $3,500.00

631.32 CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR) HR 10.00 325.00 $3,250.00

631.36 FOREMAN HR 25.00 110.00 $2,750.00

652.3 FLASHING ARROW BOARD EA 4.00 5000.00 $20,000.00

652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF 3200.00 32.00 $102,400.00

652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LS 1.00 1050000.00 $1,050,000.00

652.41 PORTABLE - CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA 4.00 9000.00 $36,000.00
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Bids Received For Contract
Pavement Rehabilitation and Safety Improvements MM 54.5 to MM 59.5 & Bridge Paving Piscataqua  River 

Bridges #28 and #31 MM 55.5 and MM 56.7

02/19/2026 10:00:00 AM

Maine Turnpike Authority Contract Type: Contract
 Contract ID: 2026.03



 Item No.  Item Description  UOM Quantity Unit Price Item Bid Amount

652.4502 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR EA 2.00 42000.00 $84,000.00

652.4503 TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR WK 8.00 1600.00 $12,800.00

656.5 BALED HAY, IN-PLACE EA 50.00 27.00 $1,350.00

659.1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 1200000.00 $1,200,000.00

661.1 TOLL STIPEND LS 1.00 30000.00 $30,000.00

Total Bid $9,360,130.00
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Bids Received For Contract
Pavement Rehabilitation and Safety Improvements MM 54.5 to MM 59.5 & Bridge Paving Piscataqua  River 

Bridges #28 and #31 MM 55.5 and MM 56.7

02/19/2026 10:00:00 AM

Maine Turnpike Authority Contract Type: Contract
 Contract ID: 2026.03


